ENCLOSURE I

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
2004-2006 PM, 5 24-hour Averages, 98th Percentile Values
Units, Micrograms per Cubic Meter

County/City

Southwest Virginia Area:

Bristol

Roanoke/Lynchburg Area:

Roanoke
Salem
Lynchburg

Richmond Area:
Chesterfield Co.

Henrico Co. - Math & Science Citr.
Henrico Co. - DEQ Piedmont Office

Charles City Co.

Tidewater Area:
Hampton
Norfolk
Virginia Beach

Northern Virginia Area:

Arlington Co.
Loudoun Co.
Fairfax Co. - Lee Park
Fairfax Co. - McLean
Fairfax Co. - Annandale

Transport Monitoring Site:

Page Co.

AIRS ID

515200006

517700014
517750010
516800015

510410003
510870014
510870015
510360002

516500004
517100024
518100008

510130020
511071005
510590030
510595001
510591005

511390004

* - Incomplete data capture for the year
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